Create Event Design ORDER #005805
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Donna Robinson
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: November 14, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

1901 W. 91st Place

Los Angeles, CA 90047

*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, DEC 13TH,
2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL WEDENSDAY DEC
11TH, 2024*

****EXTENDED RENTALS WILL BE
PICKED UP AND TAKEN TO OTHER

EVENT MONDAY 12/16***

Description Qtty Price Total

General
Nixon Coffee Table, White/silver 1 $120.00 T $120.00
Celine Ottoman, Off White 4 $37.00 T $148.00
*S|LVER BOTTOM*

LT

VICTORIA WHITE BACK BARS 1 $120.00 T $120.00
MEDIUM CRYSTAL CHANDELIER 1 $175.00 T $175.00
48" ROUND TABLES 6 $7.00 T $42.00
WHITE 12FT X 15FT DANCEFLOOR 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft 1 $125.00 T $125.00
WHITE VELVET 10FT DRAPES 6 $30.00 T $180.00
Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear 65 $6.00 T $390.00
Bourne, Tufted Ice Blue 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Sofia Sofa, Off White 8ft 1 $275.00 T $275.00

Services
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Description
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

**ALL RENTAL WHITE & ACRYLIC*
EVENT INSTALL 12/11
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Qtty Price

1 $375.00
4 $175.00
4 $175.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total
$375.00
$700.00

$700.00

$2,175.00
$1,775.00
$211.26
($326.25)
$3,835.01
($3,000.00)
$835.01
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