

Donna Robinson

Order Date: November 14, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1901 W. 91st Place Los Angeles, CA 90047

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703

(562) 474-8222

EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, DEC 13TH, 2024

DELIVER & INSTALL WEDENSDAY DEC 11TH, 2024

****EXTENDED RENTALS WILL BE PICKED UP AND TAKEN TO OTHER EVENT MONDAY 12/16***

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Nixon Coffee Table, White/silver	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	Celine Ottoman, Off White *SILVER BOTTOM*	4	\$37.00	Т	\$148.00
	VICTORIA WHITE BACK BARS	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	MEDIUM CRYSTAL CHANDELIER	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	48" ROUND TABLES	6	\$7.00	Т	\$42.00
	WHITE 12FT X 15FT DANCEFLOOR	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	WHITE VELVET 10FT DRAPES	6	\$30.00	Т	\$180.00
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear	65	\$6.00	Т	\$390.00
	Bourne, Tufted Ice Blue	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Sofia Sofa, Off White 8ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00

Services

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
INSTALLATION FEE	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
BREAKDOWN FEE	4	\$175.00		\$700.00

Notes

**ALL RENTAL WHITE & ACRYLIC* EVENT INSTALL 12/11

Total Products:	\$2,175.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,775.00
Taxes :	\$211.26
Discounts:	(\$326.25)
Total:	\$3,835.01
Payments:	(\$3,000.00)
Balance:	\$835.01